2023

Brandeis Volleyball

*

Var.
Var. Time OPPONENT Location JVTime 9th Time F-JV Site
Friday 4-Aug TBA Brennan/A. Hts/NB Scrim. | Brandeis TBA TBA Brandeis
Saturday 5-Aug 9:00 PM Canyon/Westlake Scrim. | NB Canyon| 9:00 PM |10:00 AM| NB Canyon
Monday 7-Aug 7:00 PM O'Connor NSG 5:00 PM | 6:00 PM | Brandeis
Th-Sat Aug. 10-12 TBA Katy/Cy Fair Tourn. TBA n/a n/a n/a
Tuesday 15-Aug 7:15 PM Antonian Brandeis | 6:00 PM | 5:00 PM | Brandeis
Th-Sat | August 17-19 TBA Fraulein Fest TBA n/a n/a n/a
Tuesday 22-Aug 5:30 PM MARSHALL PT 5:00 PM | 6:00 PM Marshall
Th-Sat Aug. 24-26 TBA Volleypalooza: Leander ISD TBA n/a n/a n/a
Tuesday 29-Aug 7:00 PM L.E.E PT 5:30 PM | 6:30 PM Brandeis
Friday 1-Sep 5:00 PM MADISON BAC 6:30 PM | 5:30 PM Madison
Tuesday 5-Sep 7:00 PM JOHNSON NSG 5:30PM | 6:30 PM | Brandeis
Friday 8-Sep 6:30 PM CHURCHILL BAC 5:30PM | 6:30 PM Churchill
Saturday 9-Sep TBA 9th Steele Tourn. TBA n/a TBA n/a
Tuesday 12-Sep 7:00 PM ROOSEVELT PT 5:30PM | 6:30 PM Brandeis
Friday 15-Sep 7:15 PM New Braunfels Brandeis | 6:00PM | 5:00PM | Brandeis
Tuesday 19-Sep 5:30 PM CLARK NSG 5:00 PM | 6:00 PM Clark
Friday 22-Sep 7:00 PM REAGAN PT 5:30PM | 6:30PM | Brandeis
Tuesday 26-Sep 7:00 PM MARSHALL NSG 5:00PM | 6:00 PM | Brandeis
Friday 29-Sep 5:00 PM L.E.E BAC 6:30 PM | 5:30 PM IBEE
Tuesday 3-Oct 7:00 PM MADISON NSG 5:30PM | 6:30PM Brandeis
Friday 6-Oct 5:00 PM JOHNSON BAC 6:30 PM | 5:30 PM Johnson
Tuesday 10-Oct 5:30 PM CHURCHILL PT 6:30PM | 5:30PM | Brandeis
Friday 13-Oct 5:00 PM ROOSEVELT BAC 6:30 PM | 5:30 PM | Roosevelt
Tuesday 17-Oct District Bye
Friday 20-Oct 7:00 PM CLARK NSG 5:00PM | 6:00 PM | Brandeis
Tuesday 24-Oct 6:30 PM REAGAN BAC 5:30PM | 6:30 PM Reagan
Varsity Maddie Williams
*District Game WV Larry Correa
BAC: Erika Hodo
Freshmen

Blossom/

Athletic Coordinator: Charles
Bruce L RS PR
| Asst. Ath. Coordinator: Maddie
|Williams 4

i

Principal: Dr. Geri Berger

- [NISD Athletic Director: Stan Laing |



